

MASON COUNTY PUBLIC SERVICE DISTRICT
MASON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA
GUYAN CREEK WATER LINE EXTENSION PROJECT
BID TABULATION
TUESDAY, JULY 15, 2025 AT 2:00 PM
Thrasher Project #T10-11237

Item	Qty.	Unit	Description	BAAM Contracting, LLC Jaeger, WV WV #061720		Virco Contracting, Inc. Charleston, WV WV #048448		FAMCO, Inc. Huntington, WV WV #000408		M.O. Herron Pittsburgh, PA WV #059906		C.J. Hughes Construction Company, Inc. Huntington, WV WV #000066	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
			BASE BID										
1	1	LS	Mobilization/Demobilization	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 59,000.00	\$ 59,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 175,000.00	\$ 175,000.00	\$ 124,279.00	\$ 124,279.00
2	1	LS	Pre-Construction Video Recording	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 14,800.00	\$ 14,800.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 11,357.00	\$ 11,357.00
3	1	LS	Sediment and Erosion Control	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 87,696.00	\$ 87,696.00
4	1	LS	Traffic Control	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 147,000.00	\$ 147,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 158,663.00	\$ 158,663.00
5	25,080	LF	4" PVC C900 DR14 Water Line	\$ 29.00	\$ 727,320.00	\$ 28.50	\$ 714,780.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 902,880.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 1,078,440.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 1,680,360.00
6	80	LF	4" DIP CL300	\$ 84.62	\$ 6,769.60	\$ 86.00	\$ 6,880.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 12,400.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 8,640.00	\$ 188.00	\$ 15,040.00
7	17	EA	3/4" x 5/8" New Meter (High Pressure Meter Setter)	\$ 2,016.00	\$ 34,272.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 30,600.00	\$ 2,030.00	\$ 34,510.00	\$ 1,290.00	\$ 21,930.00	\$ 4,349.00	\$ 73,933.00
8	2	EA	Test Meter	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,255.00	\$ 4,510.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 7,619.00	\$ 15,238.00
9	360	LF	8" Steel Casing (Open Cut)	\$ 66.62	\$ 23,983.20	\$ 80.00	\$ 28,800.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 31,680.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 57,600.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 30,600.00
10	10	EA	4" M.JT Gate Valve w/Box and Lid	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 1,610.00	\$ 16,100.00	\$ 1,540.00	\$ 15,400.00	\$ 1,889.00	\$ 18,890.00
11	11	EA	Air Release Valve Assembly	\$ 2,419.20	\$ 26,611.20	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 20,350.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 3,990.00	\$ 43,890.00	\$ 2,065.00	\$ 22,715.00
12	105	LF	Gravel Driveway Repair	\$ 56.40	\$ 5,922.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 1,365.00	\$ 121.00	\$ 12,705.00
13	2	EA	Tie-In New 4" PVC to Existing 4" DIP Water Line	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,270.00	\$ 10,540.00	\$ 2,832.00	\$ 5,664.00
14	170	LF	3/4" PE 4710 Service Tubing (Open Cut)	\$ 22.67	\$ 3,853.90	\$ 16.00	\$ 2,720.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 2,890.00	\$ 123.00	\$ 20,910.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 10,030.00
15	235	LF	3/4" PE 4710 Service Tubing w/2-inch PVC Casing Moled	\$ 29.21	\$ 6,864.35	\$ 35.00	\$ 8,225.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 7,755.00	\$ 148.00	\$ 34,780.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 24,910.00
16	630	LF	WVDOH Type B Repair	\$ 69.60	\$ 43,848.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 59,850.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 45,990.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 40,320.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 113,400.00
17	450	LF	WVDOH Type C Repair	\$ 21.60	\$ 9,720.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 8,550.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 7,650.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 21,600.00
18	1	EA	Hidden Flushing Hydrant	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 5,520.00	\$ 5,520.00	\$ 9,700.00	\$ 9,700.00
19	24,335	LF	Reclamation of Disturbed Area	\$ 1.78	\$ 43,316.30	\$ 3.00	\$ 73,005.00	\$ 0.80	\$ 19,468.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 146,010.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 24,335.00
20	15	LF	4" Steel Casing (Bore & Jack)	\$ 132.41	\$ 1,986.15	\$ 140.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 118.00	\$ 1,770.00	\$ 445.00	\$ 6,675.00	\$ 2,465.00	\$ 36,975.00
21	200	LF	4" HDPE DR 9 Water Line	\$ 27.60	\$ 5,520.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 11,800.00	\$ 122.00	\$ 24,400.00
			TOTAL BASE BID		\$ 1,125,186.70		\$ 1,186,350.00		\$ 1,304,753.00		\$ 1,704,970.00		\$ 2,522,490.00



 JONATHAN CARPENTER
 REGISTERED
 15425
 STATE OF
 WEST VIRGINIA
 PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER
 7/15/2025

Item	Qty.	Unit	Description	BAAM Contracting, LLC Iaeger, WV WV #061720	Virco Contracting, Inc. Charleston, WV WV #048448	FAMCO, Inc. Huntington, WV WV #000408	M.O. Herron Pittsburgh, PA WV #059906	C.J. Hughes Construction Company, Inc. Huntington, WV WV #000066
------	------	------	-------------	---	---	---	---	--

ADDITIVE ALTERNATE A													
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
1	25,080	LF	6" PVC C900 DR14 Water Line	\$ 18.00	\$ 451,440.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 902,880.00	\$ 54.75	\$ 1,373,130.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 1,354,320.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 1,956,240.00
2	360	LF	12" Steel Casing (Open Cut)	\$ 67.68	\$ 24,364.80	\$ 120.00	\$ 43,200.00	\$ 128.00	\$ 46,080.00	\$ 198.00	\$ 71,280.00	\$ 141.00	\$ 50,760.00
3	10	EA	6" MJT Gate Valve w/Box and Lid	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 2,432.00	\$ 24,320.00
4	2	Ea	Tie-In New 6" PVC to existing 4" D.I. Water Line	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 790.00	\$ 1,580.00	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 7,770.00	\$ 15,540.00	\$ 5,761.00	\$ 11,522.00
5	10	EA	Fire Hydrant Stub Out Assembly	\$ 7,881.60	\$ 78,816.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 9,320.00	\$ 93,200.00	\$ 9,554.00	\$ 95,540.00
6	80	LF	6" DIP CL300	\$ 36.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$ 117.00	\$ 9,360.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 12,400.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 7,760.00	\$ 169.00	\$ 13,520.00
7	21	EA	Service Saddles for 6" Pipe	\$ 360.00	\$ 7,560.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 2,360.00	\$ 49,560.00	\$ 2,768.00	\$ 58,128.00
8	200	LF	6" HDPE DR 9 Water Line	\$ 75.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 11,800.00	\$ 164.00	\$ 32,800.00
TOTAL ADDITIVE ALTERNATE A					\$ 600,460.80		\$ 1,062,120.00		\$ 1,504,700.00		\$ 1,621,460.00		\$ 2,242,830.00

ADDITIVE ALTERNATE B													
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
1	400	LF	1.5" HDPE SDR-7 (Horizontal Directional Drill)	\$ 55.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 12.25	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 103.00	\$ 41,200.00	\$ 198.00	\$ 79,200.00
2	580	LF	4" HDPE SDR-7 (Horizontal Directional Drill)	\$ 99.00	\$ 57,420.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 37,120.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 53,940.00	\$ 171.00	\$ 99,180.00	\$ 281.00	\$ 162,980.00
3	830	LF	1.5" HDPE SDR-7 (Open Cut)	\$ 36.30	\$ 30,129.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 18,260.00	\$ 17.65	\$ 14,649.50	\$ 44.00	\$ 36,520.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 48,140.00
4	40	LF	1.5" HDPE SDR-7 (Moled)	\$ 48.40	\$ 1,936.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 1,360.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 1,240.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 137.00	\$ 5,480.00
5	1880	LF	Reclamation of Disturbed Area	\$ 9.90	\$ 18,612.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 26,320.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 3,290.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 11,280.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 6,580.00
6	200	EA	2" HDPE SDR-7 (Horizontal Directional Drill)	\$ 51.70	\$ 10,340.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 131.00	\$ 26,200.00	\$ 258.00	\$ 51,600.00
7	1,050	LF	2" HDPE SDR-7 (Open Cut)	\$ 38.50	\$ 40,425.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 26,250.00	\$ 19.50	\$ 20,475.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 46,200.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 63,000.00
TOTAL ADDITIVE ALTERNATE B					\$ 180,862.00		\$ 133,310.00		\$ 101,094.50		\$ 264,580.00		\$ 416,980.00

THRASHER

1000 Corporate Landing
Charleston, WV 25311
(304) 343-7601
Fax: (304) 343-7604
thrasher@thethrashergroup.com
www.thethrashergroup.com

JONATHAN CARPENTER

REGISTERED

15425

STATE OF

WEST VIRGINIA

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER

7/16/2025

*Indicates Math Error